2-Way Terminal Unit Zone Valves
Specification and Installation Instructions
2way-angled-TA(ABC)_EB(1)_131204.docx  Page | 1
Series
TAAxxxxEB1: 2-way, 1/2", threaded unions, NPT
TABxxxxEB1: 2-way, 3/4", threaded unions, NPT
TACxxxxEB1: 2-way, 1", threaded unions, NPT
Features

 Packings with burnished mirror finish stainless steel stems
 Micro machined accurate parabolic, characterized plugs
 Available with NPT threads
 Made in Canada
Angled: Female Threaded Port In &
Union Connection Port Out
EB: Balanced
Models
Cv Kv ½"
NPT
¾"
NPT
1"
NPT
0.5 0.43 TAA0005EB1 - -
1.0 0.86 TAA0010EB1 TAB0010EB1 -
1.5 1.30 TAA0015EB1 TAB0015EB1 -
2.0 1.72 TAA0020EB1 TAB0020EB1 -
2.5 2.15 TAA0025EB1 TAB0025EB1 -
3.0 2.58 TAA0030EB1 TAB0030EB1 -
3.5 3.00 TAA0035EB1 TAB0035EB1 -
4.5 3.87 - TAB0045EB1 -
6.0 5.16 - - TAC0060EB1
6.4 5.50 - - TAC0064EB1
8.0 6.90 - - TAC0080EB1
9.0 7.75 - - TAC0090EB1
Note: Cv/Kv values indicated with a are linear flow. All other cartridges are Equal % flow.
Technical Data
Specification All Models
Actuator Compatibility All Neptronic® VM and VT series actuators